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Compressor

Item no.
19

59

33

70

115

24
15
111
101
40
50
39
21
114

48
27
36
76
91
90
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Rec. Spare Part!

Article no.
38340139
37000020
30405909
37507901
38210154
32050202
31210302
38215001
38215001
34502502
34550705
34350765
36201203
32052501
31101801
38220106
36181501
36131510
36131512
38091003
36610021
36610021

Description
wrist pin
vibration damper set
valve plate

Train plug
toothed washer
thrust washer
thrust washer
thrust washer
thrust washer
terminal strip
terminal plate kit
terminal box
suction gas filter
spring washer
Spacer Sleeve
single coil spring washer
Sight Glass
shut-off valve
shut-off valve
Sealing Screw
sealing plug

sealing plug

Quantity
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Compressor

Item no.
31

92
20
67
68
53
53
53
53
18
4
51
13
80
112
55
29
32

56

37
66
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Rec. Spare Part!

Article no.
36610021

36150122
38223102
36620116
36620117
34702805
34702804
34703504
34703504
30271104
38400304
38050154
32110503
34733403
34595001
30522901
38015505
38005604
38015606
38015606
38010606
38005621

Description
sealing plug

Schrader valve
retaining ring with lugs
Protective Cap
Protective Cap
protection device
protection device
protection device
protection device
piston

parallel key

Oval head screw
Oil splasher ring

oil level monitoring

Metal Plate For Grounding

housing cover

hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw

hexagon head screw

Quantity
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Compressor

Item no. Rec. Spare Part!
110

7

14

1 v
81 v
9

47 v
28

12

34

35

54

38

46

60

23

26

30

100

52

41
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Article no.
38000453

38016701
38015402
37283504
38240301
38240131
37220010
37270203
37293703
37261801
37251701
37293703
37270405
37293810
32439101
30111150
31300024
30236036
38051601
38051602
34321901
34343012

Description
hexagon head screw

hexagon head screw
hexagon head screw
gasket set

Gasket Ring

gasket ring

gasket ring

gasket

gasket

gasket

gasket

gasket

gasket

gasket

eyebolt

Eccentric shaft

disk

cylinder head

Cross Recessed Raised Screw

Cross Recessed Raised Screw

crankcase heater

connection bridge

Quantity
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Compressor

Item no. Rec. Spare Part!
16

17
22
42
113

75
10
11
25
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Article no.
30229872

30213401
38230084
38039303
30291502
34609912
34775001
30510741
31112504
31112504

Description
connecting rod / piston

connecting rod
compression ring
cheese head screw
cable connector
built-in motor
bearing cover
Bearing cover
Bearing bush

Bearing bush

Quantity
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